Dr. B.R. Ambedkar State Institute of Medical Sciences Sector-56, S.A.S Nagar, Mohali, Punjab

No.AIMS/2020/ 1405

Dated- 13/11/2020.

Subject- Corrigendum for the post of Director Principal on Deputation.

Reference: - No. AIMS/2020/1350 dated- 30-10-2020

Corrigendum to advertisement for post of Director Principal,
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar State Institute of Medical Sciences, Mohali.
Faculty members working as Additional Professor & receiving pay scale equivalent to or higher than Level 13 (Central 7th Pay Commission) for last 5 years can also apply for the post of Director Principal.

Last date of application is 22nd November, 2020 till 05:00 PM

Director Principal
AIMS: Menali

9878098181, 9872888848,

9855200011